Well:
Project:
Event:
Start Date:

Datum:

Report Date Time From Time To Duration (hr)

3/19/24
4/2/24

4/5/24
4/5/24

4/5/24

4/5/24
4/5/24
4/5/24
4/5/24
4/5/24
4/5/24

4/5/24

4/5/24
4/5/24

4/5/24

4/5/24
4/5/24
4/8/24
4/8/24

Oxy Operations Summary

BARCLAY 44-14

COLORADO-WELD-NAD83-UTM13

ABANDONMENT

4/5/24

RKB @ 4925
12:00 13:00
7:00 10:00
5:00 5:15
5:15 5:30
5:30 5:45
6:00 6:45
6:45 7:15
7:15 8:30
8:30 9:00
9:00 10:00
10:00 10:15
10:15 12:00
12:30 13:00
13:00 13:30
13:30 15:00
15:00 15:15
15:15 16:00
6:00 6:45
6:45 7:00

1
3

0.25
0.25

0.25

0.75
0.50
1.25
0.50

0.25

1.75

0.50
0.50

1.50

0.25
0.75
0.75
0.25

Spud Date: 7/25/1992 12:00:00 AM
Site: BARCLAY 44-14
Rig Name:  ENSIGN 317
End Date:  7/3/24
Well UWI: 0512315947
Operation
FORM 17 TEST NO FLUIDS, SC START WHISPER AND SC END 0 PSI.

LONE TREE SERVICES TO INSTALL A STRING FENCE, MOVE PIPE NEAR WELL
HEAD, AND SET STRAW WATTLES ON EAST SIDE OF LOCATION.

SUBMITTED & APPROVED 4-2-24

FORM 17 TEST NO FLUIDS, SC START WHISPER AND SC END 0 PSI.
3/19/24

INITIAL WELL PRESSURE BULLHEADED INTO FORMATION IMPLEMENTED
ALL MEASSURES TO CONTROL VENTING 4/5/24

CREW TRAVEL TO BARCLAY 9-14 WELL
JSA MEETING START EQUIPMENT
ROAD EQUIPMENT TO LOCATION

JSA MEETING

SPOT IN/RU SERVICE EQUIPMENT

CHECK SHUT IN WELL PRESSURES. SURFACE CASING: 0 PSI. PRODUCTION
CASING: 650 (PSI).
TUBING: 650 (PSI). INTERMEDIATE CASING ## (NA).

KW

PUPMED 60BBLS PCSG
EST. R-CIRC
CIRCULATED 120BBLS

FLOW CHECK WELL 30MIN

NU T&T BOP EQUIPMENT

5000PSI HIGH TEST/300PSI LOW TEST

BOP FUNCTION TESTED PRIOR TO NU ON STUMP

PIPE & BLIND RAMS TESTED PRIOR TO NU ON STUMP TESTED WH SEAL
AGAINST HANGER MANDREL/P-RAMS 2TIW TESTED RU WORK FLOOR AND
TBG HANDLING EQUIPMENT

UNLAND PTBG 45# PULL

TOOH SB 230JTS

LD 20JTS 2.375" TBG

TOP FILLED 40BBLS WHILE TOOH

SHUT IN WELL

CREW TRAVEL TO YARD

CREW TRAVEL TO LOCATION

JSA MEETING START EQUIPMENT
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Well:
Project:
Event:
Start Date:

Datum:

Report Date Time From Time To Duration (hr)

4/8/24

4/8/24
4/8/24
4/8/24
4/8/24
4/8/24

4/8/24

4/8/24

4/8/24

4/8/24

4/8/24

4/8/24
4/8/24

4/8/24

4/8/24

4/8/24

BARCLAY 44-14

COLORADO-WELD-NAD83-UTM13

ABANDONMENT

4/5/24

RKB @ 4925
7:00 7:15
7:15 7:45
7:45 8:00
8:00 8:45
8:45 9:30
9:30 10:15
10:15 11:30
11:30 11:45
11:45 12:00
12:00 12:15
12:15 12:45
12:45 13:00
13:00 13:30
13:30 15:00
15:00 15:45
15:45 16:00

0.25

0.50
0.25
0.75
0.75
0.75

1.25

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.50

0.25
0.50

1.50

0.75

0.25

Spud Date:  7/25/1992 12:00:00 AM
Site: BARCLAY 44-14
Rig Name: ENSIGN 317
End Date:  7/3/24
Well UWI: 0512315947
Operation

CHECK SHUT IN WELL PRESSURES. SURFACE CASING: 0 PSI. PRODUCTION
CASING: 180 (PSI).
TUBING: ## (NA). INTERMEDIATE CASING ## (NA).

BH PCSG PSI 30BBLS PUMPED WELL LOADED
MIRU RANGER WL

RIH 4.5" CIBP SET @ 7850

DB 2SKS CMT ON CIBP @ 7850’

RIH

2-4'x3.125" DEEP PEN GUNS
SHOT 16 HOLES @

7258'

4405

TIH
228JTS 4.5" CICR SET @ 7228'

PRESSURE TEST DOWN: (TUBING)

TEST INTERVAL BOTTOM: (CICR) AT 7228 FT

TEST INTERVAL TOP: (SURFACE) AT 10 FT

PRESSURE TEST TO: 3500 PSI FOR 5 MINUTES. TEST RESULTS: (PASS)

PERFORM INJECTION TEST (WITH CICR).

MIRU CEMENTERS. HOLD JSA MEETING.
CMT COMPANY: (RANGER).

PUMP 100 SX, 15.8 PPG, 1.52 CF/SX CLASS G CEMENT, (NIO BLEND)
BALANCE PLUG: (NO), TOC #### FT, BOC #### FT

SQUEEZE: (YES), EQUIPMENT: (CICR) DEPTH: 7228 FT, BOTTOM (PERF): 7258
FT, TOP (NA): #### FT, TOC IN CSG: 7164 FT

TOOH LD 10JTS

EST. R-CIRC
RH CLEAN @ 6932' 60BBLS CIRCULATED

TOOH
SB 136JTS LD 82JTS

TIH
137JTS 2.375" TBG
4.5" CICR SET @ 4375’

PERFORM INJECTION TEST (WITH CICR).
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Well:
Project:
Event:
Start Date:

Datum:

Report Date Time From Time To Duration (hr)

4/8/24

4/8/24

4/8/24

4/8/24
4/8/24
4/8/24
4/8/24
4/9/24
4/9/24
4/9/24

4/9/24
4/9/24

4/9/24

4/9/24

4/9/24

4/9/24

4/9/24
4/9/24

BARCLAY 44-14

COLORADO-WELD-NAD83-UTM13

ABANDONMENT

4/5/24

RKB @ 4925
16:00 16:15
16:15 16:45
16:45 17:00
17:00 17:30
17:30 18:30
18:30 18:45
18:45 19:30
6:00 6:45
6:45 7:00
7:00 7:30
7:30 8:00
8:00 8:30
8:30 10:30
10:30 11:30
11:30 11:45
11:45 12:30
12:30 14:30
14:30 14:45

0.25

0.50

0.25

0.50

0.25

0.75

0.75

0.25
0.50

0.50
0.50

0.25

0.75

0.25

Spud Date:  7/25/1992 12:00:00 AM
Site: BARCLAY 44-14
Rig Name: ENSIGN 317
End Date:  7/3/24
Well UWI: 0512315947
Operation

MIRU CEMENTERS. HOLD JSA MEETING.
CMT COMPANY: (RANGER).

PUMP 100 SX, 15.8 PPG, 1.17 CF/SX CLASS G CEMENT, (SUSX BLEND)
BALANCE PLUG: (NO), TOC #### FT, BOC #### FT

SQUEEZE: (YES), EQUIPMENT: (CICR) DEPTH: 4375 FT, BOTTOM (PERF): 4405
FT, TOP (NA): #### FT, TOC IN CSG: 4311 FT

TOOH
LD 10JTS 2.375" TBG

EST. R-CIRC RH CLEAN @ 4038’ 35BBLS CIRCULATED
TOOH SB 56JTS LD 71TS

SHUT IN & SECURED WELL

CREW TO YARD

CREW TRAVEL TO LOCATION

JSA MEETING START EQUIPMENT

CHECK SHUT IN WELL PRESSURES. SURFACE CASING: 0 PSI. PRODUCTION
CASING: 0 (PSI).
TUBING: ## (NA). INTERMEDIATE CASING ## (NA).

RU RANGER WL

RIH
4'x3.125" PERF GUN (BIG HOLE)
SHOT 16 HOLES @ 2300' (LOADED WELL 5BBLS PRE PERF)

EST. F-CIRC

DOWN PERFS 2300' UP
SCSG 200BBLS CIRCUATED
7BBLS TO LOAD

SPOT 90BBLS HSF

HSF SOAK 1HR

MIRU CEMENTERS. HOLD JSA MEETING.
CMT COMPANY: (RANGER).

PUMP 160 SX, 15.8 PPG, 1.20 CF/SX CLASS G CEMENT, (AGM BLEND)
BALANCE PLUG: (YES), TOC 1800 FT, BOC 2300 FT

SQUEEZE: (NO), EQUIPMENT: (CICR/PACKER/NONE) DEPTH: ##4#4# FT,
BOTTOM (PERF/CSG CUT/OH): #### FT, TOP (PERF/NA): #### FT, TOC IN
CSG: 1800 FT

WOC TO TAG NONE COA
TIH 2.375" TBG TAG TOC 65JTS 2067
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Well:
Project:
Event:
Start Date:

Datum:

Report Date Time From Time To Duration (hr)

4/9/24
4/9/24
4/9/24
4/9/24
4/9/24
4/9/24

4/9/24

4/9/24
4/9/24
4/9/24
4/10/24
4/10/24
4/10/24

4/10/24

4/10/24

4/10/24

4/10/24

4/10/24

4/10/24

4/10/24

BARCLAY 44-14

COLORADO-WELD-NAD83-UTM13

ABANDONMENT

4/5/24

RKB @ 4925
14:45 15:15
15:15 15:45
15:45 16:15
16:15 16:45
16:45 17:30
17:30 18:00
18:00 18:30
18:30 19:00
19:00 19:15
19:15 20:00
6:00 6:45
6:45 7:15
7:15 7:30
7:30 7:45
7:45 8:00
8:00 8:30
8:30 9:00
9:00 9:30
9:30 9:45
9:45 12:30

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.75
0.50

0.50

0.50
0.25
0.75
0.75
0.50
0.25

0.25

0.25

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.25

2.75

Spud Date:  7/25/1992 12:00:00 AM
Site: BARCLAY 44-14
Rig Name:  ENSIGN 317
End Date:  7/3/24
Well UWI: 0512315947
Operation
TOOH SB 46JTS LD 19JTS
TIH 47)TS 2.375" TBG W/ INTERNAL CUTTER
RU PWR SWVL CUT PCSG @ 1500°' 47JTS
LD PWR SWVL TOOH SB 47JTS
EST. F-CIRC 70BBLS FW CIRC 90BBLS 10# MUD

RD WORK FLOOR ND BOP BROKE DOWN 5k WH REMOVED SCSG CAP &
ELEMENTS

UNLAND PCSG W/ SPEAR 65# PULL NU COMPANION FLANGE /SPOOL/BOP
RU W-FLOOR & TBG EQUIP

TOOH LD 35JTS 4.5" PCSG
SHUT IN WELL

CREW TRAVEL TO YARD
CREW TRAVEL TO LOCATION
JSA MEETING

CHECK SHUT IN WELL PRESSURES. SURFACE CASING: 0 PSI. PRODUCTION
CASING: ## (NA).
TUBING: ## (NA). INTERMEDIATE CASING ## (NA).

TIH
47JTS 2.375" TBG + D-TOOL 1500' EOT

MIRU CEMENTERS. HOLD JSA MEETING.
CMT COMPANY: (RANGER).

PUMP 370 SX, 15.8 PPG, 1.21 CF/SX CLASS G CEMENT, (AGM BLEND)
BALANCE PLUG: (YES), TOC 450 FT, BOC 1500 FT

SQUEEZE: (NO), EQUIPMENT: (CICR/PACKER/NONE) DEPTH: ##4#4# FT,
BOTTOM (PERF/CSG CUT/OH): #### FT, TOP (PERF/NA): ##3## FT, TOC IN
CSG: 450 FT

TOOH
SB18JTS
LD 19JTS

EST. F-CIRC
RH CLEAN @ 315’
40BBLS CIRCULATED

TOOH
LD 10JTS

WOC 4HR SET TIME
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Well:
Project:
Event:
Start Date:

Datum:

Report Date Time From Time To Duration (hr)

4/10/24

4/10/24

4/10/24
4/10/24

4/10/24

4/10/24

4/10/24

4/10/24

4/10/24

4/10/24
4/10/24
4/10/24
4/11/24
4/11/24
4/11/24

4/11/24

4/11/24

BARCLAY 44-14

COLORADO-WELD-NAD83-UTM13

ABANDONMENT

4/5/24

RKB @ 4925
12:30 13:00
13:00 13:30
13:30 14:30
14:30 14:45
14:45 15:00
15:00 15:30
15:30 15:45
15:45 16:15
16:15 16:30
16:30 17:00
17:00 17:15
17:15 18:00
6:00 6:45
6:45 7:15
7:15 7:30
7:30 7:45
7:45 8:00

0.50

0.50

0.25

0.25

0.50

0.25

0.50

0.25

0.50
0.25
0.75
0.75
0.50
0.25

0.25

0.25

Spud Date:  7/25/1992 12:00:00 AM
Site: BARCLAY 44-14
Rig Name: ENSIGN 317
End Date:  7/3/24
Well UWI: 0512315947
Operation

TIH
TAG TOC 779' 24JTS
TAG LOW(585'-)

TOOH
SB 24JTS

WOC CREW/CHANGE OF SCOPE

TIH
24JTS 2.375" TBG + D-TOOL 779

MIRU CEMENTERS. HOLD JSA MEETING.
CMT COMPANY: (RANGER).

PUMP 104 SX, 15.8 PPG, 1.21 CF/SX CLASS G CEMENT, (AGM BLEND)
BALANCE PLUG: (YES), TOC 450 FT, BOC 772 FT

SQUEEZE: (NO), EQUIPMENT: (CICR/PACKER/NONE) DEPTH: #### FT,
BOTTOM (PERF/CSG CUT/OH): #### FT, TOP (PERF/NA): #### FT, TOC IN
CSG: 450 FT

TOOH
LD 14JTS 2.375" TBG

EST. F-CIRC
40BBLS CIRC
RH @ 315

TOOH
LD 10JTS

VENT 30MIN

SHUT IN WELL

CREW TRAVEL TO YARD
CREW TRAVEL TO LOCATION
JSA MEETING

CHECK SHUT IN WELL PRESSURES. SURFACE CASING: 0 PSI. PRODUCTION
CASING: ## (NA).
TUBING: ## (NA). INTERMEDIATE CASING ## (NA).

TIH
TAG TOC 572
18JTS 2.375" TBG

TOOH
LD 18JTS
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Well:
Project:
Event:
Start Date:

Datum:

Report Date Time From Time To Duration (hr)

4/11/24

4/11/24

4/11/24

4/11/24

4/11/24

4/11/24

4/11/24

4/11/24

4/11/24

7/3/24
7/3/24

7/3/24
7/3/24
7/3/24
7/3/24

BARCLAY 44-14

COLORADO-WELD-NAD83-UTM13

ABANDONMENT

4/5/24

RKB @ 4925
8:00 8:30
8:30 9:00
8:30 8:30
9:00 9:15
9:15 9:30
9:30 10:00
10:00 10:15
10:15 11:00
11:00 12:00
8:00 9:00
8:00 9:00
9:00 10:00
10:00 11:00
11:00 12:00
12:00 12:00

0.50

0.50

0.25

0.25

0.50

0.25

0.75

Spud Date:  7/25/1992 12:00:00 AM
Site: BARCLAY 44-14
Rig Name: ENSIGN 317
End Date:  7/3/24
Well UWI: 0512315947
Operation

PRESSURE TEST DOWN: (SURFACE CASING)

TEST INTERVAL BOTTOM: (CEMENT TOP) AT 572 FT

TEST INTERVAL TOP: (SURFACE) AT 10 FT

PRESSURE TEST TO: 500 PSI FOR 15 MINUTES. TEST RESULTS: (PASS)

RIH
8.625" CIBP SET @ 300"

JSA MEETING
MIRU RANGER WL

TIH
9JTS 2.375" TBG + D-TOOL 300

MIRU CEMENTERS. HOLD JSA MEETING.
CMT COMPANY: (RANGER).

PUMP 95 SX, 15.8 PPG, 1.21 CF/SX CLASS G CEMENT, (AGM BLEND)
BALANCE PLUG: (YES), TOC 10 FT, BOC 300 FT

SQUEEZE: (NO), EQUIPMENT: (CICR/PACKER/NONE) DEPTH: #### FT,
BOTTOM (PERF/CSG CUT/OH): #### FT, TOP (PERF/NA): #### FT, TOC IN
CSG: 10 FT

TOOH
LD 9JTS

CLEAN EQUIPMENT
RD WORK FLOOR & TBG EQUIP
ND BOP /SPOOL/FLANGE

RD SERVICE EQUIPMENT
INSTALL WELL GUARDS

DUG UP SURFACE CASING

(VISUAL) CHECK FOR 15 MINUTES. ISOLATION CONFIRMED (YES)OTHER
METHOD:

CUT CASING 6' BELOW GL, CEMENT AT SURFACE

CAPPED CASING WITH A METAL PLATE CONTAINING WELL INFO
BACKFILLED

PLACED MARKER BALL
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